

FINAL PLAT

-COMMERCE FIRST ADDITION-

AN ADDITION TO THE CITY OF LEXINGTON, DAWSON COUNTY, NEBRASKA

DEDICATION KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENT, that SHREEJI, LLC, a limited liability company, by and through	(print name), its	(print title),						
along with Adams Bank & Trust, Ogallala, NE, as Trustee, and Bene	eficiary of Deed of Trust Rents, by and throug	gh(print name), its	(print title),					
CITY OF LEXINGTON, a Municipal Corporation in the State of Ne	-		print title),					
S &H HOLDINGS, L.L.C., a Nebraska limited liability company, by along with Western Nebraska Bank, Curtis, NE, a Nebraska Banking		_(print name), its(print title), Real Estate Deed of Trust, by and through	(print name), its	(pi	rint title),			
Lexington Lodging, LTD, a Nebraska limited liability company, by a		(print title),						
along with Adams Bank & Trust, Ogallala, NE, as Trustee, and Bene	eficiary of Deed of Trust, by and through	(print name), its	(print title),					
TERRY CRAWFORD, and SHERILYN CRAWFORD, husband and								
along with AgriBank, FCB, Trustee, by and through and Farm Credit Services of America, FLCA, Beneficiary, of Trust D	(print name), its Deed, by and through	(print title), (print name), its (print print pr	nt title),					
being the owners, have caused the same to be surveyed, subdivided,	platted and designated as "COMMERCE FII	RST ADDITION", an addition to the City of Lexington, I	Dawson County, Nebraska,, and said owne	ers hereby ratify and ap	pprove the			
disposition of their property as shown on the above plat, and hereby accord with the desires of said owners and lien holder.	v dedicate to the use and benefit of the public	c the streets and utility easements as shown upon said pla	at, and acknowledge said addition to be m	ade with the free cons	ent and in			
Dated this, 20	Dated thisday of	, 20 Dated thisday of	of, 20	Dated this	day of	_, 20	Dated thisday of	, 20
(signature)	(signature)	(signature)		(signature)		-	(signature)	
(print name)	(print name)	(print name)		TERRY CRAWFO	,	, 20 .	(print name)	
(print title) SHREEJI, LLC, a limited liability company	(print title) CITY OF LEXINGTON, Municipal Comparation in the State of N	(print title) Western Nebraska Bank, (uay or		(print title) Farm Credit Services of America, FLCA	<u> </u>
Dated this day of	a Municipal Corporation in the State of N		oration, y of Real Estate Deed of Trust,	(signature) SHERILYN CRA	WFORD, wife		Beneficiary, of Trust Deed,	
	Dated thisday of	, 20 Dated thisday of	of,20	Dated this	day of	, 20		
(signature) (print name)	(signature)	(signature)		(signature)		_		
(print title) Adams Bank & Trust, Ogallala, NE,	(print name) - (print title)	(print name)		(print name)		-		
as Trustee, and Beneficiary of Deed of Trust Rents	S &H HOLDINGS, L.L.C., a Nebraska limited liability company	Lexington Lodging, LTD, a Nebraska limited liabilit			rustee, of Trust Deed,			
ACKNOWLEDGMENT		ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF)			ACKNOWLEDGME	<u>ENT</u>		
STATE OF) S.S. COUNTY OF))S.S. COUNTY OF)			STATE OF)S.S.		
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this	day of, 20,	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before m	ne this day of		The foregoing instrument		ore me this day of	, 20,
by(print name),(print name),	rint title),	by(print name), Western Nebraska Bank, Curtis, NE , a Nebraska Ba	(print title), inking Corporation, as Trustee, and Benef	iciary of Real	by, SHERILYN CRAWF		(SEAL)	
Notary Public My commission expires (S E A L)		Estate Deed of Trust. Notary Public (S I	E A L)		Notary Public My commission expires _			
ACKNOWLEDGMENT		My commission expires			ACKNOWLEDGMI STATE OF)		
STATE OF) S.S.		ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF)			COUNTY OF)S.S.)		
COUNTY OF) The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this	day of , 20 ,)S.S. COUNTY OF)			The foregoing instrument			, 20,
by(print name),(print name)	rint title),	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before m			AgriBank, FCB, Trustee.	(print name),	(print title),	
Adams Bank & Trust, Ogallala, NE, as Trustee, and Beneficiary of D (S E A L) Notary Public	Deed of Trust Rents.	by(print name), Lexington Lodging, LTD, a Nebraska limited liability	(print title), company. E A L)		Notary Public My commission expires _		(SEAL)	
My commission expires		Notary Public My commission expires	EAL)		ACKNOWLEDGMI	<u>ENT</u>		
ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF)		ACKNOWLEDGMENT			STATE OF))S.S.		
)S.S. COUNTY OF)		STATE OF))S.S.			The foregoing instrument	was acknowledged before	ore me this day of	, 20,
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this by (print name), (print name)	day of	COUNTY OF) The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before m	ne this day of		byand Farm Credit Services	(print name), of America, FLCA, Ber	(print title), efficiary, of Trust Deed.	
CITY OF LEXINGTON, a Municipal Corporation in the State of Neb		by(print name), Adams Bank & Trust, Ogallala, NE, as Trustee, and B	(print title), Beneficiary of Deed of Trust.		Notary Public My commission expires		(SEAL)	
Notary Public My commission expires		Notary Public My commission expires	E A L)		wy commission expires			
ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
)S.S. COUNTY OF)		ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF) S.S.			Southeast Quarter of the N	of the Northeast Quarter Northwest Quarter (SE 1	of the Southwest Quarter (NE 1/4 SW 1/4 NW 1/4), of Section Seventeen (17), T	ownship Nine (9)
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this by (print name), (print name)	day of	COUNTY OF) The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before m	ne this day of		North, Range Twenty-one particularly described as f		incipal Meridian, Dawson County, Nebra	iska, and more
S &H HOLDINGS, L.L.C., a Nebraska limited liability company.	mit une),		E A L)			line of said Southwest C	the Northeast Quarter of the Southwest Quarter as bearing N 01°23'19" E and all I	
Notary Public My commission expires		Notary Public My commission expires			Highway 283 and the Sou	listance of 85.01 feet to theast corner of a tract of	a survey spike on the West Right of Way of land describe in Warranty Deed, record	led as Instrument
APPROVAL OF THE CITY OF LEXINGTON PLAN	NING COMMISSION	COUNTY TREASURER			thence continuing N 89°2 5.00 feet to a Survey Mark	1'45" W on said on the S ker with ID washer at th	eds Office, and the ACTUAL POINT OF South line of said Instrument 2014-1314 to the Northerly extension of the East line of	ract a distance of Lot 1 of Holiday
The undersigned, Chairman of the Planning Commission for th Nebraska, does hereby certify that the foregoing plat of COMMERC. City of Lexington, Dawson County, Nebraska, was submitted to the	E FIRST ADDITION", an addition to the	This is to certify that I find no regular or special taxes Surveyor's Certificate and embraced in this plat as sho		n the		said East line of Lot 1, a	west Quarter, Section 17, Dawson County and on said West Right of Way line, and t arker with ID washer:	
at its regular meeting assembled on theday of, seconded, said plat was approved in all respects by a majority vote of	20 , and upon motion duly made and	County Treasurer Date	(SEAL)		thence N 89°21'45" W a d Holiday Plaza Subdivision	listance of 409.26 feet to n;	o a 5/8" rebar with cap on the West line o	
Dated thisday of					rebar with cap at the Sout	hwest corner of said Ins	and its Northerly extension a distance of 2 trument 2014-1314 tract; trument 2014-1314 tract a distance of 40	
Chairman		REGISTER OF DEEDS STATE OF NEBRASKA))S.S.			Southwest corner of Lot 2 of Lexington, Nebraska;	, Goodwill Industries of	Greater Nebraska, Inc. subdivision, and	addition to the City
APPROVAL OF THE LEXINGTON, NEBRASKA, CI	ITY COUNCIL	COUNTY OF DAWSON)			Southeast corner of said L	ot 2, and on said West F	distance of 419.50 feet to a 5/8" rebar wi Right of Way line; line a distance of 96.62 feet to a 5/8" reb	•
The above and foregoing plat was submitted to the City council in County, Nebraska, and duly considered by this Council at its regular polynomial, 20, and upon motion duly made and seconded, the	meeting as assembled on the day of	This is to certify that this instrument was filed for recthis day of, 20	cord in the Register of Deeds office at	m. on		ntinuing on said West Ri	ght of Way line a distance of 303.02 feet	
majority vote of the members of such council. Dated thisday of, 20		Register of Deeds						
Mayor (S E A	A L)	SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE	d Comment of the Comm	dha a s				
ATTEST:		I, Chad Dixon, Nebraska Professional Registered Land "COMMERCE FIRST ADDITION", an addition to the performed under my direct supervision, the lots are we of the lots are as shown on the above plat, the lots bear	the City of Lexington, Dawson County, Nell and accurately staked off and marked, the	Nebraska, was he dimensions				
City Clerk RESOLUTION		known and recorded monuments. All information sho of my knowledge and belief						
Be it resolved by the mayor and council of the City of Lexington, N FIRST ADDITION", an addition to the City of Lexington, Daw	vson County, Nebraska, duly made out,	Chad Divon	B R A S					
acknowledged and certified, and the same hereby is approved, accep Office of the Register of Deeds of Dawson County, Nebraska.	oted and ordered filed and recorded in the	Chad Dixon Nebraska Professional Registered Land Surveyor No.	672 AEGISTA	PIAT	PREPARED FOR: PI	LAT PREPARED BY:	GIFFT A AT A 4	QUEETO
Mayor (S E .	A L)	Date	18-67	City o 406 E	of Lexington M 7th Street 11	iller & Associates 11 Central Ave.	SHEET 2 OF 2 S	SURVEY COMPLETED: 241 FEBRUARY 21, 2018
ATTEST:			A PARTICULE STATE OF THE STATE	Lexing	gton, NE 68850 K	earney, NE 68847	DRAWN BY: CHAD A. DIXON 1111 CENTRAL AVE KEARNEY, NE 6884	REVISION DATE & REASON NUE 7-68.33
City Clerk			AD DIXON				Miller & Associates Tel: 308-234-645 Fox: 308-234-114 www.miller-enginee DAWSON CO-LEXINGTON-COMME	6 6 rs.com F.B. #